
 

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE TOTAL 

1 

 

20 yards 

1 

 

 

 

40 hours 

8 yards 

2 yards  

 Butterick 4743, 1987 Wedding Gown pattern ("Fergie" dress)  

Joann's Order:  

     Shiny Black Satin (on sale right now, normally 3.99 / yard)  

     Zipper 

     Shipping  

     Tax (41.99 plus 7%)  

Misc notions (thread, hooks, etc)  

Labor (estimated)  

Shiny Black Satin  

Shiny Black Satin  

Shipping (estimated)  

- 

 

1.99 

2.19 

7.95 

2.94 

- 

14.00 

18.00 

10.00 

40.00 

- 

 

39.80 

2.19 

7.95 

2.94 

- 

560.00 

18.00 

10.00 

40.00 

Deposit 10/16/13 - 300.00 

 $380.88 

 

TO: 
JAMIE K JOHNSTON  

jamiekjohnson@comcast.net 

 

SHIP TO: 
LUKE WETZSTEIN - C/O F5 NETWORKS 

401 ELLIOTT AVE. W - 1ST FL. 

SEATTLE, WA 98119 

UNITED STATES  

 

FINAL INVOICE 

November 12, 2013 

 

Payment  can be sent  to heid icor inne@gmail .com 
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!   

 
 

TIME TRAVEL COSTUMES 
 www.TimeTravelCostumes.com  

 

INFO@TIMETRAVELCOSTUMES.COM  

 

mailto:heidicorinne@gmail.com

