TIME TRAVEL COSTUMES

www.TimeTravelCostumes.com

INFO@TIMETRAVELCOSTUMES.COM

TO: JAMIE K JOHNSTON jamiekjohnson@comcast.net SHIP TO: LUKE WETZSTEIN - C/O F5 NETWORKS 401 ELLIOTT AVE. W - 1ST FL. SEATTLE, WA 98119 UNITED STATES

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Butterick 4743, 1987 Wedding Gown pattern ("Fergie" dress)	-	-
	Joann's Order:		
20 yards	Shiny Black Satin (on sale right now, normally 3.99 / yard)	1.99	39.80
1	Zipper	2.19	2.19
	Shipping	7.95	7.95
	Tax (41.99 plus 7%)	2.94	2.94
	Misc notions (thread, hooks, etc)	-	-
40 hours	Labor (estimated)	14.00	560.00
8 yards	Shiny Black Satin	18.00	18.00
2 yards	Shiny Black Satin	10.00	10.00
	Shipping (estimated)	40.00	40.00
Deposit 10/16/13			- 300.00
			\$380.88

Payment can be sent to heidicorinne@gmail.com
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!